
Activity Notes

Friday June 28 Field Trip: Harbor Lights Mini Golf*
Staff should gather ice cream flavor for each child before arriving. 

Find out any allergies. No additional money is needed

Wednesday July 3 Wacky Wed: Represent Your Country
Children and staff are encouraged to wear clothes & colors that 

represent their country.

Tuesday July 9 Field Trip: Brewster Bay Property* 

1/2 of this trip is field play ,the other half is beach/sand play. 

Children should wear shoes/boots appropriate for water/sand and 

sun protection. Staff needs to bring sand toys and sports equipment. 

Wednesday July 10 Wacky Wed: Sports Jersey Day
Children and staff are encouraged to wear their favorite sport jersey 

or shirt.

Friday July 12 Field Trip: Library Optional of anyone who wants to go.

Event: Shark Day* N/A

Wacky Wed: Ocean Theme Children and staff are encouraged to dress like the ocean.  

Friday July 19 Event: Mobile Mini Golf N/A

Wacky Wed: Crazy Hat Day Children and staff are encouraged to wear a crazy hat.

Field Trip: Fun on the Flats*

Children should wear shoes/boots appropriate for water/sand. Sun 

protection and towels also recommended. Staff should bring sand 

toys. 

Thursday July 25 Event: Game Truck* N/A

Monday July 29 Event: Brewster Whitecaps Visit N/A

Tuesday July 30 Event: Juggling Show N/A

Wednesday July 31 Wacky Wed: Superhero Day
Children and staff are encouraged to dress like their favorite 

superhero. 

Thursday August 1 Event: Tie Dye/Wheels Day 
Children should bring a white t-shirt if they want to participate in Tie 

Dye. Bring a bike, skateboad, or scooter and helmet for wheels day.

Tuesday August 6 Event: Talent Show
Identify if any children want to participate in the talent show. Work 

with them on it. Keep to it under 1 min.

Wednesday August 7 Wacky Wed: Crazy Color Day Children and staff are encouraged to wear crazy mismatched colors. 

Wednesday July 17
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Thursday August 8 Event: Game Truck N/A

Friday August 9 Event: End of Rec Celebration Bathing suit/towel & water shoes are needed. 




